Model Test Type
Max
Voltage
Max
Current
Arc
Detection
Test

Range
Ramp Time
Defeatable
Test Time
Range
Test Time
Defeatable
Display
Build in
Portable Case
Dimmensions
WxHxD
Aprox.
Weight
(lbs)
HT-2000P V2 AC 2000V 20mA YES NO YES NO YES 2.93Ω YES 1-5s NO 1-60s NO 4 Digit LED NO 9¼" x 4¾" x 10" 11
HT-2000S AC 2000V 20mA YES NO YES NO YES 0.08-1.50Ω YES 1-5s NO 1-60s NO 4 Digit LED NO 9¼" x 4¾" x 10" 11
HT-2800P V2 DC 2800V 5mA YES NO YES NO YES 2.93Ω YES 1-5s NO 1-60s NO 4 Digit LED NO 9¼" x 4¾" x 10" 11
HT-2800P V2-RF DC 2800V 5mA YES NO YES NO YES 2.93Ω YES 1-5s NO 1-60s NO 4 Digit LED YES 18.6" x 8.4" x 16.3" 22
HT-2800S DC 2800V 5mA YES NO YES NO YES 0.08-1.50Ω YES 1-5s NO 1-60s NO 4 Digit LED NO 9¼" x 4¾" x 10" 11
HT-3000P V2
AC
DC
2000V

HT-5000P AC/DC 200mA
AC
DC
5,000V
7,000V
200mA YES YES YES NO NO NA NA 1-5s YES 1-60s YES 4 Digit LED NO 17" x 11" x 17" 90
HT-5000P AC/DC 200mA-TD
AC
DC
5,000V
7,000V
200mA YES YES YES NO NO NA NA Auto NA 1-90s YES
7" Color
Touchscreen
NO 22" x 27" x 26"
HT-3000P AC 1A V2 AC 3000V 1A YES NO YES NO NO NA NA Manual NA 1-60s YES 4 Digit LED NO 24" x 30" x 23" 160
LOW CURRENT HIPOT TESTERS
HIGH CURRENT HIPOT TESTERS